TOWNSHIP OF KINGWOOD WELL PERMIT FEES

New Well Residential

Permit Fee Per Well

Witnessing of Pump Tests
Certification Fee
Hydrofracturing

Review of Storage Plan (per well)

Escrow:

Residential Subdivisions/Site Plans (first lot)

Additional Lots

Non Residential Site Plans (per 1,000 gallons average daily demand)
Each additional 1,000 gallons average daily demand

$200.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$800.00
$300.00

$4,000.00
$400.00
$4,000.00
$300.00

Fees
Submitted



