TOWNSHIP OF KINGWOOD WELL PERMIT FEES

New Well Residential	<u>Fees</u>	Fees <u>Submitted</u>
Permit Fee Per Well	\$200.00	
Witnessing of Pump Tests	\$1,500.00	
Certification Fee	\$100.00	
Hydrofracturing	\$800.00	
Review of Storage Plan (per well)	\$300.00	
Escrow:		
Residential Subdivisions/Site Plans (first lot)	\$4,000.00	
Additional Lots	\$400.00	
Non Residential Site Plans (per 1,000 gallons average daily demand)	\$4,000.00	
Each additional 1,000 gallons average daily demand	\$300.00	